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Claussen Court (Fairmount Tract),

from Arlington bet Mateo and
Miguel to S. P. R. R.

Clay, from the bay bet Sacramento and

Washington, W to First Av
Cross Sts. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Drumm 100 101

Davis 200 201

Ceylon
Front 300 301

Battery 400 401

Sansome 500 501

Leidesdorff

Montgomery 600 601

Kearny 700 701

Brenham Place

Grant Avenue 800 801

Waverly Place

Spofford

Stockton 900 901

Collier

Joice

Parkhurst Alley

Powell 1000 1001

Freeman Court
Tay
Wetmore Court
Mason 1100 1101

Cushman
Taylor 1200 1201

Jones 1300 1301

Reed
Leavenworth 1400 1401

Hyde 1500 1501

Torrens Court
Larkin 1600 1601

Polk 1700 1701

Van Ness Avenue 1800 1801

Franklin 1900 1901

Gough
Lafayette Park
Laguna 2200 2201

Buchanan 2300 2301

Webster 2400 2401

Fillmore 2500 2501

Steiner (o) 2601

Pierce (o) 2701

Scott 2800 2801

Divisadero 2900 2901

Broderick 3000 3001

Baker 3100 3101

Lyon 3200 3201

Presidio Avenue 3300 330

1

Walnut 3400 3401

Laurel 3500 3501

Locust 3600 3601

Spruce 3700 3701

Maple 3800 3801

Cherry 3900 3901

Arguello Boulevard (e) (e)

Clay Avenue (now Collier)

Clayton, from Fulton bet Ashbury and
Cole, S to Corbett Av

Cross Sts. E. W.
Fulton 2 1

Grove 100 101

Hayes 200 201

Fell (c) (c)

Oak 400 401

Page 500 501

Haight 600 601

Waller 700 701

Frederick 800 801

. Carl 850 (c)

Parnassus Avenue 900 (c)

Ashbury
Seventeenth 1000 1001

Clarendon Av and Carmel
Moss Avenue
Eighteenth 1100

Corbett Avenue (e) (e)

Clement, from First Av bet Point Lobos
Av and California, W to Forty-

eighth Av
Cross Sts. N. S.

Arguello Boulevard 2 1

Second Avenue 100 101

Third " 200 201

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Fourth Avenue 300 301

Fifth " 400 401

Sixth " 500 501

Seventh " 600 601

Eighth " 700 701
Ninth " 800 801
Tenth " 900 901

Eleventh " 1000 1001

Twelfth " 1100 1101

Thirteenth Avenue 1200 1201

Fourteenth " 1300 1301

Fifteenth " 1400 1401

Sixteenth " 1500 1501

Seventeenth " 1600 1601

Eighteenth " 1700 1701

Nineteenth * 1800 1801

Twentieth " 1900 1901

Twenty-first " 2000 2001

Twenty-second " 2100 2101

Twenty-third " 2200 2201

Twenty-fourth " 2300 2301

Twenty-fifth " 2400 2401

Twenty-sixth " 2500 2501

Twenty-seventh" 2600 2601

Twenty-eighth " 2700 2701

Twenty-ninth " 2800 2801

Thirtieth " 2900 2901

Thirty-first " 3000 3001

Thirty-second " 3100 3101

Thirty-third " 3201

Thirty-fourth " 3301

Thirtv-fifth " 3401

Thirty-sixth " 3501

Thirty-seventh " 3601

Thirtv-eighth " 3701

Thirty-ninth " 3801

Fortieth " 3901

Forty-first " 4001

Forty-second " 4101

Forth-third " 4201

Forty-fourth " 4301

Forty-fifth " 4401

Forty-sixth " 4501

Forty-seventh " 4601

Forty-eighth avenue (e) (e)

Clementina, from W s First bet Tehama
and Folsom, S W to Ninth

Cross Sts. N. S.

First 2 1

Ecker
Oscar Alley

Second (c) (c)

Third (c) (c)

Fourth 300 301

Fifth 400 401

Sixth (c) (c)

Seventh (c) (c)

Sumner
Eighth 700 701

Ninth (e) (e)

Cleveland, from W s Sherman bet Fol-

som and Harrison, W to Seventh

Cliff Avenue (now Point Lobos Av),

from Geary and Fortieth Avs, W
and S W to Ocean

Clifford, from point E of Juno, W to

Ashbury

Clinton (now Harriet), from S s Bryant
bet Sixth and Seventh, S E to nr

Townsend
Clinton Avenue (Glen Park Terrace),

S of Glen Av to Chilton Av and

Clinton Av bet Suney and Glen

Av to Lippard Av
Clinton Park, from E s Stevenson bet

Thirteenth and Fourteenth, W to

Dolores

Clipper, from W s Dolores bet Twenty-
fifth and Twenty-sixth, W to

Fowler Av

Cross Sts. N. S.

Dolores 2 1

Church 100 101

Sanchez 200 201

Noe 300 301

Castro 400 401

Diamond 500 501

Douglass 600 601

Clover Avenue (now Street), from
Eighteenth W of Ord, S to Caselli

Av
Clyde (late Liberty), from Lusk Alley

bet Third and Fourth, S to Town-
send

Codman Place, from S s Washington bet

Powell and Mason
Cohen Place, from S s Ellis bet Leaven-

worth and Hyde
Cole, from Fulton bet Clayton and

Shrader, S to Eighteenth

Cross Sts. E. W.
Fulton 2 1

Grove 100 101

Hayes 200 201

Fell (c) (c)

Oak 400 401
Page 500 501
Haight 600 601
Waller 700 701
Beulah
Frederick 800 801
Carl 900 901
Parnassus Av 1000 1001

Grattan 1100 1101

Alma Avenue 1200 1201

Rivoli Avenue 1300 1301

Seventeenth 1400 1401

Carmel
Eighteenth (e) (e)

Coleman, from Water Front S W to

County Line
Coleridge (Bernal Heights), from Coso

Av bet Mission and Prospect Av,

S W to Cortland Av
College Avenue, from Mission bet St

Mary's and Richland Avs, S and E
College Avenue, now Bacon (University

Homestead)
Collier, from N S Clay bet Stockton

and Powell

Collingwood (late Sherman), from S

e Seventeenth bet Castro and Dia-

mond, S to Twenty-second

Cross Sts. W. E.

Seventeenth 2 1

Eighteenth 100 101

Nineteenth 200 201

Twentieth 300 301

Twenty-first 400 401

Twenty-second (e) (e)

Collins, from Laurel Hill Cemetery bet

Wood and Blake, S to St. Rose's

Colorado, from the bay S to India Basin

Colton, from Colusa Place bet Market
and West Mission, W to Crocker

Colton Court (now Chafe Court)

Colton Place (now Colusa Place)

Columbia, bet Wood and Collins off St

Rose's Av, S
Columbia Place (Bernal Heights, now

Alabama), from Precita Av, S to

Esmeralda Av
Columbia Square, from S s Folsom bet

Sixth and Seventh, S E to Harrison

Columbia Square (Park), bet FoUom,
Harrison, Columbia Square and
Sherman

Colusa Place, from Colton bet Twelfth

and Brady, S to Chase Court

Commerce, from W s Front bet Green

and Union, W to Battery

Commercial, from the bay bet Sacra-

mento and Clay, W to Dupont
Cross Sts. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Drumm 100 101

Davis 200 201

Front 300 301

Battery 400 401

Sansome 500 501

Leidesdorff

Montgomery 600 601

Kearny 700 701
Grant Avenue (e) (e)

Commonwealth Avenue (late Chase),

from S s California bet Parker and
Jordan Avs, S to Geary
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